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	Teacher
	Observation Site/Teacher
	Time
	Email-K Teacher
	Email-preK teacher 

	Blue Team
	
	
	
	

	Kristen Becker
Site Leadership Team-1
	YMCA - Julie
	10:30-10:45
	Kristen.becker@austin.k12.mn.us
	jkerling@ymca-austin.org

	Lisa Bergstrom
	Head Start-Holy Cross-Mindy
	10:30-10:45
	Lisa.bergstrom@austin.k12.mn.us
	Mindy.Hofner@semcac.org

	Sarah Heller
	Head Start-Holy Cross- Courtney
	10:30-10:45
	Sarah.heller@austin.k12.mn.us
	courtney.stewart@semcac.org

	Cassie Leathers
	YMCA - Julie
	10:30-10:45
	Cassie.leathers@austin.k12.mn.us
	jkerling@ymca-austin.org

	Amy Learn
	CLC Amy Goette - New Mixed 3s and 4s class
	10:30-10:45
	Amy.learn@austin.k12.mn.us
	amy.goette@austin.k12.mn.us

	Renee Gogolewski
45/15
	CLC-Kim Potter
	8:00-8:20
	Renee.gogolewski@austin.k12.mn.us
	kim.potter@austin.k12.mn.us

	Red Team
	
	
	
	

	Chris Kasak
	Sumner-Lindy
	11:15-11:30
	Chris.kasak@austin.k12.mn.us
	lindy.hagstrom@austin.k12.mn.us


	Jenny Cuchna
Site Leadership Team-2
	Sumner-Kathy
	11:15-11:30
	Jennifer.cuchna@austin.k12.mn.us
	kathy.neve@austin.k12.mn.us

	Jason Denzer
	Woodson- Dianna W.-
	11:15-11:30
	Jason.denzer@austin.k12.mn.us
	dianna.wald@austin.k12.mn.us

	Julie Loveland
	CLC-Tana and Candace
	11:15-11:30
	Julie.loveland@austin.k12.mn.us
	tana.beckmann@austin.k12.mn.us;
candice.haugen@austin.k12.mn.us

	Erin Schumacher
	Woodson- Dianna W.-
	11:15-11:30
	Erin.schumacher@austin.k12.mn.us
	dianna.wald@austin.k12.mn.us

	Green Team
	
	
	
	

	Allison Gunderson
45/15
Site Leadership Team 1
	CLC-Sheila
	12:15-12:30
	Allison.gunderson@austin.k12.mn.us

	sheila.steele@austin.k12.mn.us

	Ashley Denisen
	CLC-Brenda and Jenni
	12:15-12:30
	Ashley.denisen@austin.k12.mn.us
	brenda.thissen@austin.k12.mn.us
jenni.harves@austin.k12.mn.us

	Juliet Wanous
 45/15
	CLC-Heather/Beth
	12:15-12:30
	Julie.wanous@austin.k12.mn.us
	heather.ruzek@austin.k12.mn.us
elizabeth.calderon-medrano@semcac.org

	Alisha Galle
	CLC-Sheila
	12:15-12:30
	Alisha.galle@austin.k12.mn.us
	sheila.steele@austin.k12.mn.us


	Ellie Verdoorn
	Head Start Holy Cross-Laura
	12:15-12:30
	Ellen.verdoorn@austin.k12.mn.us
	Laura.Stroup@semcac.org

	Yellow Team
	
	
	
	

	Rachel Kaplan
	Karianne (CLC)
	*schedule with Jess/Pam*
	Rachel.kaplan@austin.k12.mn.us
	karianne.bachmeier@austin.k12.mn.us

	Erin Nelson
Site Leadership Team-1
	CLC-Tana and Candace
	11:15-11:30
	Erin.nelson@austin.k12.mn.us
	tana.beckmann@austin.k12.mn.us
candice.haugen@austin.k12.mn.us

	Laura Eyre
	CLC-Heather/Beth
	12:15-12:30
	Laura.eyre@austin.k12.mn.us
	heather.ruzek@austin.k12.mn.us
elizabeth.calderon-medrano@semcac.org

	Deb Nelson
	CLC-Heather/Beth
	8:00-8:20
	Deb.nelson@austin.k12.mn.us
	heather.ruzek@austin.k12.mn.us
elizabeth.calderon-medrano@semcac.org

	Leah Bromaghim
	CLC-Jenni and Brenda
	8:00-8:20
	Leah.bromaghim@austin.k12.mn.us
	jenni.harves@austin.k12.mn.us
brenda.thissen@austin.k12.mn.us

	Brian House
	CLC- Heather/Beth
	8:00-8:20
	Brian.house@austin.k12.mn.us
	heather.ruzek@austin.k12.mn.us
elizabeth.calderon-medrano@semcac.org

	Katie Keller
	CLC-Jenni and Brenda
	8:00-8:20
	Katie.keller@austin.k12.mn.us
	jenni.harves@austin.k12.mn.us
brenda.thissen@austin.k12.mn.us

	CLC/Woodson Specialists
	
	
	
	


	Brenda Anderson

	Brenda and Jenni AM
	8:00-10:45
	brenda.anderson@austin.k12.mn.us

	jenni.harves@austin.k12.mn.us
brenda.thissen@austin.k12.mn.us

	Nikki Heinen
	Sheila Steele AM
	8:00-10:45
	nikki.heinen@austin.k12.mn.us

	sheila.steele@austin.k12.mn.us

	Shari Michels
	Julie and Cassie
	9:00-10:30
	shari.michels@austin.k12.mn.us

	julie.hecimovich@austin.k12.mn.us
cassie.boettcher@austin.k12.mn.us


	Jen Reinartz
	Julie and Cassie
	9:00-10:30
	jen.reinartz@austin.k12.mn.us

	julie.hecimovich@austin.k12.mn.us
cassie.boettcher@austin.k12.mn.us


	Joann Bergemann
	Sheila Steele PM
	11:45-2:30
	joann.bergemann@austin.k12.mn.us

	sheila.steele@austin.k12.mn.us


	Dawn Pope
	Ellie Verdoorn
	
	dawn.pope@austin.k12.mn.us
	ellen.verdoorn@austin.k12.mn.us

	Cassie Boettcher
	Brenda and Jenni PM
	11:45-2:30
	cassie.boettcher@austin.k12.mn.us
	brenda.thissen@austin.k12.mn.us
jenni.harves@austin.k12.mn.us

	Val Buecksler
	Kim Potter
	8:00-12:50
	val.buecksler@austin.k12.mn.us

	kim.potter@austin.k12.mn.us


	
	
	
	
	

	Lori Coughlin
	Kristen Becker
	
	lori.coughlin@austin.k12.mn.us

	kristen.becker@austin.k12.mn.us

	Melissa Kossoris
	Tana and Candice PM
	11:45-2:30
	melissa.kossoris@austin.k12.mn.us

	tana.beckmann@austin.k12.mn.us
candice.haugen@austin.k12.mn.us

	Julie Hecimovich
	Heather and Beth AM
	8:00-10:45
	julie.hecimovich@austin.k12.mn.us

	heather.ruzek@austin.k12.mn.us
elizabeth.caldron-medrano@semcac.org

	Pam Anfinson
	Julie Loveland
	
	pam.anfinson@austin.k12.mn.us
	julie.loveland@austin.k12.mn.us

	Amy Goette
	Amy Learn
	
	amy.goette@austin.k12.mn.us
	amy.learn@austin.k12.mn.us



